
Barbara Bush Elementary School 
The Woodlands 

Conroe Independent School District 
 

Kindergarten  

(4) Crayons - Crayola - 24 Ct  

(1) Dry Erase Markers - Expo - Black - Fine - 12 Box  

(2) Envelope - Poly - Velcro - Side - 1 In - 3 Hole - Asst Color  

(2) Eraser - Papermate - Pink Pearl - Large - 1 Pk  

(1) Erasers - Mr. Clean - 2 Ct  

(1) Folder - Mead Five Star - Plastic Pocket & Prong - Stay Put - Asst Color  

(1) Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - Red  

(1) Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .21 oz - 06 Pk    

(1) Hand Sanitizer - Pump - Purell - 8 oz  

(1) Markers - Washable - Crayola - Classic - 08 Ct - Thick  

(1) Paint - Watercolor Set - Crayola - 08 Oval - Washable  

(2) Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk  

(1) Pencil Pouch - Clear - 9 x 10.5 - 3 Ring  

(1) PlayDoh - Single Can - 4 oz - Asst Color  

(1) Scissors - Fiskar - Kids - 5 Inch - Blunt  

(1) Tissue - Angel's Soft - 100 Ct  

(1) Wipes - Disinfectant - Clorox - 75 Ct  

(1) Zipper Bags - Ziploc - Slide Lock - Quart - 20 Ct  

(1) 9X12- Construction Paper- Any Solid Color 1 Pk 

(1) 12X18- Construction Paper- Any Solid Color- 1 Pk 

 

2nd  
(2) Colored Pencils - Crayola - 12Ct  

(5) Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Black - 100 Ct – Pacon  

(2) Crayons - Crayola - 24 Ct  

(4) Dry Erase Markers - Expo - Black – Fine 

(1) Folder - Plastic & Pocket – Red  

(1) Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong – Blue  

(1) Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong – Green  

(1) Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong – Yellow 

(5) Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .77 oz - 3 Pk  

(2) Highlighter - Chisel - Yellow - 1 Pk – Avery  

(1) Paper - Tablet - Spiral - 1/2 Inch Ruled Red BL - 9.75 x 7.5 - 100  

Sheets  

(3) Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk  

(1) Pens - BIC - 2 Pk – Blue  

(2) Pens - BIC - Red  

(1) School Box - Ruler Size - Plastic - 5.6 in x 13.4 in x 2.52 in – Asst      

Colors 

(1) Scissors - Kids - 5 Inch – Pointed  

(1) Sticky Notes - Post It - 3 x 3 - Plain - Asst Pastel - 4-50 Pk  

(2) Tissue - 100 Ct  

(1) 12X18 Construction Paper, Any Solid Color 1 Pk 

 

 

4th  
(2) Colored Pencils - Crayola - 08 Ct 

(4) Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Black - 100 Ct - Pacon 

(6) Dry Erase Markers - Expo - Black - Chisel 

(4) Dry Erase Markers - Expo - Black - Fine 

(1) Eraser - Papermate - Pink Pearl - Large - 1 Pk 

(2) Folder - Mead Five Star - Plastic Pocket & Prong - Stay Put - Asst Color 

(2) Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - 4 Pack - Blue, Red, Green, Yellow 

(1) Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .77 oz - 3 Pk 

(1) Highlighter - Chisel - Yellow - 1 Pk - Avery 

(2) Notebook - 1 Sub - Spiral - Wide - Blue - 70 Ct - Mead 

(1) Paper - Copy - White - 200 Ct 

(5) Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk 

(1) Pencil Pouch - Clear - 9 x 10.5 - 3 Ring 

(1) Pens - BIC - 10 Pack - Red 

(1) Pens - Flair - Black - Qty: 1 

(1) Scissors - Fiskar - Kids - 5 Inch - Pointed 

(2) Sharpie - Black - Fine Tip 

(1) Sticky Notes - Post It - 3 x 3 - Plain - Yellow - 4-50 Pk 

(2) Tissue - Angel's Soft - 100 Ct 

(1) Hand Sanitizer Purell 8oz  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1st Grade  
(4) Crayons - Crayola - 24 Ct 

(1) Dry Erase Markers - Expo - Black - Chisel 

(1) Envelope - Poly - Velcro - Side - 1 In - 3 Hole - Asst Color 

(1) Eraser - Papermate - Pink Pearl - Large - 1 Pk 

(1) Erasers - Mr. Clean - 2 Ct 

(1) Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - 2 Pack - Blue, Red 

(1) Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - Green 

(1) Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - Purple 

(1) Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - Yellow 

(1) Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .77 oz 

(1) Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .77 oz - 3 Pk 

(2) Markers - Washable - Crayola - Classic - 08 Ct - Thick 

(4) Paper - Tablet - Spiral - 1/2 Inch Ruled Red BL - 9.75 x 7.5 - 100 Sheets 

(2) Pencil - Ticonderoga - Laddie - Eraser - Qty: 1 

(4) Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk 

(1) School Box - 5.6 in x 8.4 in x 2.5 in - Plastic - Asst Colors 

(1) Scissors - Fiskar - Kids - 5 Inch - Pointed 

(1) Tissue - Angel's Soft - 100 Ct 

(1) 9X12 Construction Paper, Any Solid Color 1Pk 

(1) 12X18 Construction Paper Any Solid Color 1Pk 

 

 

3rd  
(1) Binder - Durable - View - 1 Inch - Blue - Avery  

(2) Colored Pencils - Crayola - 12 Ct  

(3) Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Black - 100 Ct - Pacon  

(2) Divider - 5 Tab - Plastic & 2 Pkt - Big Tab Insert - Multi Color - Avery  

(6) Dry Erase Markers - Expo - Black - Chisel  

(2) Envelope - Poly - Velcro - Side - 1 In - 3 Hole - Asst Color  

(1) Eraser - Caps - 12 Pkg  

(1) Folder - Mead Five Star - Plastic Pocket & Prong - Stay Put - Asst Color  

(1) Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - 4 Pack - Blue, Red, Green, Yellow  

(1) Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .77 oz  

(1) Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .77 oz - 3 Pk  

(2) Highlighter - Chisel - Yellow - 1 Pk - Avery  

(3) Notebook - 1 Sub - Spiral - Wide - Blue - 70 Ct - Mead  

(1) Notebook - 3 Sub - Spiral - Wide - Asst Color - 120 Ct - Mead  

(1) Paper - Copy - White - 200 Ct  

(3) Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk  

(1) Pencil Pouch - Clear - 9 x 10.5 - 3 Ring  

(2) Pens - BIC - 10 Pack - Red  

(1) Sticky Notes - Post It - 3 x 3 - Plain - Asst Pastel - 4-50 Pk  

(1) Tape - Scotch - Refill - 1/2 In x 36 yds - Transparent  

(2) Tissue - Angel's Soft - 100 Ct  

(1) 12X18 Construction Paper, Any Solid Color 1Pk 

(1) Headphones  

 


